PUMP

ADOITIVE

SEL SEPERATE SECTION

;@3

——WATER RETURN
CONNECTION

I I]H #

o
.

FIGURE 2. HYDRA-EXTRACTOR® HE-6CC, EXPLODED VIEW



-11

-12
13
21

-15

-16
-17
-18

-19
-20
-21
-22

-23
-24
-25

-26
-27
-28

-29
-30
-31

DESCRIPTION
HYDRA-EXTRACTOR®, MODEL HE-6CC
Drive Motor, 2 HP (41631)

(ATTACHING PARTS)
Key, 3/16" X 3/16" X 1-5/8" Lg.
Bolt, Hex Hd., Cad P1., 3/8-16 X 3/4" Lg.
Washer, Lock, Cad PI., 3/8" ID

&

Reducer, 2HP (51687-3)

(ATTACHING PARTYS)
Bolt, Hex Hd., Cad P1., 3/8-16 X 1" Lg.
Washer, Flat, 3/8" ID X 2" OD (89200)

Screw, Machine, Hex Hd., Cad PI., 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" Lg.

Washer, Lock, Cad P1., 3/8" ID

Nut, Hex, Cad PI., 3/8-16

Head Assembly, S/S (89306)
(ATTACHING PARTS)

Screw, Hex Hd., 5/16-18 X 1/2" Lg., S/S

Washer, Lock, 5/16" ID, S/S

Nut, Hex, Cad P1., 3/8-16

*

Screen Assembly (54005)
(ATTACHING PARTS)
Screw, Button Hd., Socket Type, 5/16-18 X 1" Lg., S/S
Washer, Lock, 5/16" ID, Split Type, S/S
Nut, Hex, 5/16-18, S/S

*

Screw Assembly, Extractor (86820)

Brush, Nylon (16000)

Key, 3/8 X 3/8 X 3" Lg.

Plug Cutter, Adjustable, Two Piece (80110-1)
(ATTACHING PARTYS)

Screw, Machine, Hex Hd., 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" Lg., S/S

Washer, Lock, 3/8" Split Type, S/S

Nut, Hex, 3/8-16 S/S

Bushing, Lower, Screw Shaft (81350)

Shell Weldment (89306)

Gasket, Pulper to Hydra-Extractor Opened or Closed (82784)

(ATTACHING PARTS)
Screw, Hex Hd.., 1/4-20 X 1" Lg., S/S
Nut, Hex, 1/4-20, S/S
Washer, Lock, 1/4" Split Type, S/S

*

Overflow Reducer, 1-1/2" X 1" (51650)

QTY.

e S S

= B B

1*



